
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross

Par 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 71

Hcp 7 1 5 17 9 13 15 3 11 8 10 2 16 4 18 6 14 12

Amount

Ruiz, Stefan +5 +5 +5 4 4 7 4 +5 4 4 4 +5 3 +6 3 +5 4 5 82 7 75
Keeling, Tommy +4 +6 +4 4 +5 +3 4 +5 +6 +5 +4 +6 7 +6 7 +5 4 +5 90 13 77

1 Best Ball-Net -1 -1 -1 1 0 -2 1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 1 0 -5
Bonus Point(s) -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0 -2 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 -11

Morris, Karl 4 +5 +4 3 5 8 2 +5 6 6 4 +6 3 +5 3 5 4 4 82 5 77
Arredondo, Andrew 5 +5 +4 5 6 4 4 +5 4 4 5 +5 3 +6 3 +6 4 3 81 6 75

1 Best Ball-Net 0 -1 -1 0 1 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 1 1 -1 -4
Bonus Point(s) 0 -2 -2 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -11

Moreland, Gavin 8 5 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 73 0 73
Garcia, Ronnie +5 +7 +5 4 +5 +7 +4 +6 +5 +4 +4 +7 7 +6 4 +6 +4 +5 95 15 80

1 Best Ball-Net 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 1 0 0 -4
Bonus Point(s) 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -10

Hoover, Riley +7 +7 +4 4 5 4 2 +4 4 6 4 +5 3 +6 3 +5 5 4 82 7 75
Spellings, Dude +5 +5 +6 4 4 7 3 +5 5 +4 5 +5 4 +5 4 +6 4 5 86 8 78

1 Best Ball-Net 0 -1 -1 1 0 0 -1 -2 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 1 0 -6
Bonus Point(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -2 0 0 0 -2 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -6

Wise, Tim +4 +5 +4 3 4 4 4 +7 5 4 6 +7 3 +7 4 +6 4 4 85 7 78
Loughmiller, Greg +5 +7 +7 3 +6 +5 4 +5 +6 +4 +4 +5 4 +5 5 +4 4 +4 87 13 74

1 Best Ball-Net -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 1 -1 1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 1 -1 1 -1 -6
Bonus Point(s) -1 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -5

Holzmeister, Michael4 +6 5 3 5 5 3 +4 3 4 4 +7 3 +5 3 4 4 5 77 4 73
Hogarty, Michael +5 +6 +5 4 +4 5 4 +8 +7 +5 +5 +5 4 +5 4 +5 8 +5 94 12 82

1 Best Ball-Net 0 0 0 0 -1 1 0 -2 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 1 0 -4
Bonus Point(s) -1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 -2 0 -1 0 0 -7

Nunez, Sean 5 +5 4 3 5 5 3 +4 4 4 4 +9 4 5 3 5 3 4 79 3 76
Friar, Helen +7 +5 +8 5 +5 +5 3 +5 +4 +7 +4 +8 4 +7 6 +7 +3 +4 97 14 83

1 Best Ball-Net 1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -2 -1 0 -1 2 1 0 0 1 -1 -1 -2
Bonus Point(s) 0 -2 0 0 0 0 -1 -2 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -9

Nunez, Eddie 5 +5 +6 3 3 5 3 +4 5 4 5 +6 2 +4 3 6 4 4 77 5 72
Givens, Carl +5 +8 +5 4 +7 +7 +5 +7 +4 +5 +5 +7 4 +7 6 +8 +6 +5 105 15 90

1 Best Ball-Net 0 -1 0 0 -1 1 0 -2 -1 0 0 0 -1 -2 0 2 1 0 -4
Bonus Point(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -2

Ly, Kham 5 +6 +5 3 5 5 3 +5 5 6 5 +5 4 +5 4 5 4 3 835 78
Ly, Szucceed +4 +6 +5 5 +5 +6 5 +5 +6 +5 +6 +8 3 +6 4 +6 4 +4 93 13 80

1 Best Ball-Net -1 0 0 0 0 1 0 -1 1 0 1 -1 0 -1 1 1 1 -1 1
Bonus Point(s) 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 -2 -7

Smith, Austyn 6 +6 +5 3 5 5 4 +4 5 5 4 +5 2 +7 3 4 5 3 81 5 76
Marchbanks, Phil +9 +7 +5 5 +5 6 5 +6 5 +6 6 +6 3 +6 3 +6 2 4 95 9 86

1 Best Ball-Net 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 -2 1 1 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1
Bonus Point(s) 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1 -6

Lowe, Kevin +10 +8 +5 4 +6 5 3 +5 8 +5 5 +6 4 +5 4 +5 4 4 96 9 87
Cearley, Mike +4 +6 +4 4 +6 5 4 +5 6 +4 +5 +7 3 +6 3 +4 5 5 86 10 76

1 Best Ball-Net -1 0 -1 1 1 1 0 -1 2 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 1 0 0
Bonus Point(s) 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -2 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 -6

-6

-6

$45.00   
Each

-12

$65.00   
Each

-16

-11

-7

-6

-11

CTGA Sat, Jan 26

LIONS MUNY RESULTS - Net Best Ball + Bonus

Hcp Net
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Wofford, Randall +5 +6 +6 4 +7 5 3 +5 +6 +6 +5 +6 3 +7 3 +4 4 5 90 11 79
Preece, Scott +4 +6 +5 4 +5 4 3 +6 +4 +4 +3 +6 5 +7 3 +5 6 +2 82 12 70

1 Best Ball-Net -1 0 0 1 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -2 0 0 1 0 -1 1 -3 -7
Bonus Point(s) -1 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 -8

Battle, James +5 +6 +4 4 +6 5 5 +6 +4 +5 +5 +6 5 +5 4 +7 3 3 88 11 77
Shepherd, Charles +6 ++6 +5 +3 +5 +5 +4 +7 +5 +5 +5 +6 +4 +6 +3 +6 +5 +4 90 19 71

1 Best Ball-Net 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 1 0 -1 -6
Bonus Point(s) 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 -2 -9

Guzaldo, Anthony +4 +7 +6 4 +4 4 4 +7 +4 +5 +5 +5 6 +5 3 +5 4 +4 86 12 74
Morales, Juan +6 +8 +4 3 +6 +5 4 +7 +4 +5 +5 +6 3 +5 4 +7 +3 +5 90 14 76

1 Best Ball-Net -1 1 -1 0 -1 0 1 1 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -5
Bonus Point(s) 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -2 -1 -1 -1 0 -2 0 0 0 -1 -9

Alderman, Tod +5 +5 +6 3 +5 +6 5 +4 +3 +4 +5 +6 4 +6 4 +6 4 +4 85 13 72
Eli, Bob +5 +6 +4 5 +5 +7 +4 +6 +5 +6 +5 +6 +4 +6 5 +6 +4 +6 95 16 79

1 Best Ball-Net 0 -1 -1 0 0 1 0 -2 -2 -1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 -1 -5
Bonus Point(s) -1 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -8

Hall, Rick +5 +10 +4 3 +5 +7 4 +6 +6 +4 +5 +6 5 +6 4 +6 +4 +4 94 14 80
Jones, Jeff +8 +5 +5 2 +5 +6 4 +7 +4 +4 +4 +9 3 +6 6 +5 +5 +5 93 14 79

1 Best Ball-Net 0 -1 -1 -1 0 1 1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 1 0 0 -1 -4
Bonus Point(s) 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 -2 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 -8

Hawkins, Dustin +9 +5 +6 4 +5 +6 +3 +4 +5 +7 +6 +8 +5 +5 4 +6 +5 +4 97 16 81
Connors, Kevin +5 ++6 +5 +6 +5 +5 +4 +7 +4 +5 +5 +7 +3 +5 +4 +7 +5 +5 93 19 74

1 Best Ball-Net 0 -1 0 1 0 0 -1 -2 -1 0 0 1 -1 -1 0 1 1 -1 -4
Bonus Point(s) 0 -2 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 -1 -8

Phillips, Teresa +5 +5 +5 3 4 4 3 +5 4 +5 4 +5 3 +8 4 +5 4 4 80 8 72
Jones, Philip +10 +6 +5 4 +5 +4 3 +7 +4 +5 +5 +8 4 +6 5 +5 +7 +6 99 1485

1 Best Ball-Net 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 1 0 1 0 -2
Bonus Point(s) 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -9

Barnes, Steve +5 +9 +4 5 +8 +4 +3 +6 +4 +5 +6 +6 3 +6 4 +6 +3 +5 92 15 77
Booth, Joe +5 +9 +5 +4 +6 +8 +6 +10 +5 +8 +4 +8 +3 +6 4 +5 +4 +6 106 17 89

1 Best Ball-Net 0 3 -1 0 1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 1 0 -1 0 -2
Bonus Point(s) -1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1 0 -6

Nardecchia, David +5 +6 +6 3 +6 7 4 +6 +5 +7 +5 +7 3 +7 5 +4 3 +5 94 12 82
Elkins, JD +7 +5 +5 3 +5 +4 4 +6 +6 +4 +5 +6 3 +8 4 +6 4 +4 89 13 76

1 Best Ball-Net 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 -1 -2
Bonus Point(s) 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 -6

Wong, Howard 5 +5 +7 3 5 5 3 +5 5 4 5 +7 5 +5 5 +4 4 5 87 6 81
Tran, Gregory +6 ++9 ++6 +5 +5 +9 +5 ++6 +7 +5 +6 ++7 +4 ++7 +4 +6 +6 +5 108 23 85

1 Best Ball-Net 1 -1 0 0 0 1 0 -1 1 0 1 0 0 -1 0 -1 1 0 1
Bonus Point(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -4

Abrams, Jim +6 +8 +5 4 +5 +6 4 +5 +5 +5 +5 +10 3 +5 4 +6 +5 +4 95 14 81
Tewell, Andy +7 +7 +6 3 +5 +5 3 +6 +6 +6 +7 +6 4 +6 5 +9 +3 +6 100 14 86

1 Best Ball-Net 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 1 1 -1 -1 0
Bonus Point(s) 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -3

DeGroot, Paul +7 +5 +5 5 +5 +4 5 +8 +4 +7 +7 +8 4 +10 4 +7 +3 +7 105 14 91
Zizza, Mike ++7 ++8 ++6 +6 ++5 +6 +4 ++8 +5 ++6 ++6 ++7 +4 ++10 +5 ++7 +5 +4 109 28 81

1 Best Ball-Net 1 -1 0 2 -1 -1 0 1 -1 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 -1 -1 3
Bonus Point(s) 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3

Preece & Wofford (-9) wins Back 9 scorecard playoff over Battle & Shepherd (-8)
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# 4  

# 7  

Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Arredondo, Andrew 5 5 4 5 6 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 6 3 6 4 3

 Battle, James 5 6 4 4 6 5 5 6 4 5 5 6 5 5 4 7 3 3

 Cearley, Mike 4 6 4 4 6 5 4 5 6 4 5 7 3 6 3 4 5 5

 Guzaldo, Anthony 4 7 6 4 4 4 4 7 4 5 5 5 6 5 3 5 4 4

 Hogarty, Michael 5 6 5 4 4 5 4 8 7 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 8 5

 Holzmeister, Michael4 6 5 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 7 3 5 3 4 4 5

 Hoover, Riley 7 7 4 4 5 4 2 4 4 6 4 5 3 6 3 5 5 4

 Lowe, Kevin 10 8 5 4 6 5 3 5 8 5 5 6 4 5 4 5 4 4

 Ly, Kham 5 6 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 6 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 3

 Marchbanks, Phil 9 7 5 5 5 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 3 6 3 62 4

 Moreland, Gavin 8 5 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 4

 Morris, Karl 4 5 4 3 5 8 2 5 6 6 4 6 3 5 3 5 4 4

 Nardecchia, David 5 6 6 3 6 7 4 6 5 7 5 7 3 7 5 4 3 5

 Nunez, Eddie 5 5 6 3 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 6 2 4 3 6 4 4

 Nunez, Sean 5 5 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 9 4 5 3 5 3 4

 Phillips, Teresa 5 5 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 3 8 4 5 4 4

 Preece, Scott 4 6 5 4 5 4 3 6 4 43 6 5 7 3 5 6 2
 Ruiz, Stefan 5 5 5 4 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 6 3 5 4 5

 Smith, Austyn 6 6 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 2 7 3 4 5 3

 Spellings, Dude 5 5 6 4 4 7 3 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 5

 Wise, Tim 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 7 5 4 6 7 3 7 4 6 4 4

 Wofford, Randall 5 6 6 4 7 5 3 5 6 6 5 6 3 7 3 4 4 5

 Wong, Howard 5 5 7 3 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 7 5 5 5 4 4 5

Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Abrams, Jim 6 8 5 4 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 10 3 5 4 6 5 4

 Alderman, Tod 5 5 6 3 5 6 5 4 3 4 5 6 4 6 4 6 4 4

 Barnes, Steve 5 9 4 5 8 4 3 6 4 5 6 6 3 6 4 6 3 5

 Booth, Joe 5 9 5 4 6 8 6 10 5 8 4 8 3 6 4 5 4 6

 Connors, Kevin 5 6 5 6 5 5 4 7 4 5 5 7 3 5 4 7 5 5

 DeGroot, Paul 7 5 5 5 5 4 5 8 4 7 7 8 4 10 4 7 3 7

 Eli, Bob 5 6 4 5 5 7 4 6 5 6 5 6 4 6 5 6 4 6

 Elkins, JD 7 5 5 3 5 4 4 6 6 4 5 6 3 8 4 6 4 4

 Friar, Helen 7 5 8 5 5 5 3 5 4 7 4 8 4 7 6 7 3 4

 Garcia, Ronnie 5 7 5 4 5 7 4 6 5 4 4 7 7 6 4 6 4 5

 Givens, Carl 5 8 5 4 7 7 5 7 4 5 5 7 4 7 6 8 6 5

 Hall, Rick 5 10 4 3 5 7 4 6 6 4 5 6 5 6 4 6 4 4

 Hawkins, Dustin 9 5 6 4 5 6 3 4 5 7 6 8 5 5 4 6 5 4

$19.00

$35.00

$32.00

2nd Trash Flight

$18.00

$51.00

$19.00

$19.00

$35.00

1st Trash Flight

$16.00

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

Trash Competition Results

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00
Juan Morales 33' 6" # 13 Dustin Hawkins 16' 0"

Riley Hoover 5' 2" # 17 Phil Marchbanks 22' 7"



 Jones, Jeff 8 5 5 2 5 6 4 7 4 4 4 9 3 6 6 5 5 5

 Jones, Philip 10 6 5 4 5 4 3 7 4 5 5 8 4 6 5 5 7 6

 Keeling, Tommy 4 6 4 4 5 3 4 5 6 5 4 6 7 6 7 5 4 5

 Loughmiller, Greg 5 7 7 3 6 5 4 5 6 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 4

 Ly, Szucceed 4 6 5 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 6 8 3 6 4 6 4 4

 Morales, Juan 6 8 4 3 6 5 4 7 4 5 5 6 3 5 4 7 3 5

 Shepherd, Charles 6 6 5 3 5 5 4 7 5 5 5 6 4 63 6 5 4

 Tewell, Andy 7 7 6 3 5 5 3 6 6 6 7 6 4 6 5 9 3 6

 Tran, Gregory 6 9 6 5 5 9 5 6 7 5 6 7 4 7 4 6 6 5

 Zizza, Mike 7 8 6 6 5 6 4 8 5 6 6 7 4 10 5 7 5 4

$18.00

$268.00

$18.00

$36.00


